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INCOME GUIDELINES FOR ELIGIBILITY 

July 1, 2025 to June 30, 2026 
 

 

 
Family Size 

 

 
Gross Annual 

 
Gross 

Monthly 

 
Gross Twice-

Monthly 

 
Gross Bi-

Weekly 

 
Gross 

Weekly 

      

 
1 

 

 
$28,953 

 
$2,413 

 
$1,207 $1,114 

 
$557 

 

2 
 

 

$39,128 

 

$3,261 

 

$1,631 

 

$1,505 

 

$753 

 
3 
 

 
$49,303 

 
$4,109 

 
$2,055 

 
$1,897 

 
$949 

 
4 

 

 
$59,478 

 
$4,957 

 
$2,479 

 
$2,288 

 
$1,144 

 

5 
 

 

$69,653 

 

$5,805 

 

$2,903 

 

$2,679 

 

$1,340 

 
6 

 

 
$79,828 

 
$6,653 

 
$3,327 

 
$3,071 

 
$1,536 

 

7 
 

 

$90,003 

 

$7,501 

 

$3,751 

 

$3,462 

 

$1,731 

 

8 
 

 

$100,178 

 

$8,349 

 

$4,175 

 

$3,853 

 

$1,927 

 

Each 

Additional 

Family 

Member 

 
+$10,175 

 
+$848 

 
+$424 

 
+$392 

 
+$196 


