Nevada WIC Department of Health and Human Services

Effective: 05/1999 Revised: 06/2025 Policy No. CT: 6

INCOME GUIDELINES FOR ELIGIBILITY July 1, 2025 to June 30, 2026

			_		
Family Size	Gross Annual	Gross Monthly	Gross Twice- Monthly	Gross Bi- Weekly	Gross Weekly
1	\$28,953	\$2,413	\$1,207	\$1,114	\$557
2	\$39,128	\$3,261	\$1,631	\$1,505	\$753
3	\$49,303	\$4,109	\$2,055	\$1,897	\$949
4	\$59,478	\$4,957	\$2,479	\$2,288	\$1,144
5	\$69,653	\$5,805	\$2,903	\$2,679	\$1,340
6	\$79,828	\$6,653	\$3,327	\$3,071	\$1,536
7	\$90,003	\$7,501	\$3,751	\$3,462	\$1,731
8	\$100,178	\$8,349	\$4,175	\$3,853	\$1,927
Each Additional Family Member	+\$10,175	+\$848	+\$424	+\$392	+\$196